How to Order
Table (1) Port/Orifice Size Table (2) Bracket Part No.
Ordering example
(Example) Series VXA21, Orifice size 4.5 mmø, Normally closed, Rc 1/4
(Part no.) VXA2130-02
VXA22
VXA21
Model
Orifice size
2
3
4
5
6
3 mmø
4.5 mmø
6 mmø
8 mmø
10 mmø
∗ Refer to the table (1) given below
for availability.
Valve/Body
0
2
Normally closed (N.C.) / Single unit
Normally open (N.O.) / Single unit
Valve option
Nil
V
Standard
For vacuum, non-leak
Select an option mark in page 17-3-13 by “Applicable
Fluids Check List” for special fluids outside of the
standard.
Bracket
Nil
B
None
With bracket
∗ Refer to table (2) if ordering
bracket separately.
Thread type
Nil
T
F
N
Rc
NPTF
G
NPT
Port size
01
02
03
04
∗ Refer to the table (1) given
below for availability.
3 8
1 2
1 4
1 8
VXA21 VXA22
01 (  /  )
02 (  /  )
02 (  /  )
03 (  /  )
04 (  /  )
—
—